
COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR
DIPLOMA FULL FEE PAYING RESULT REPORT - 2082

Institute : Pashchimanchal Swasthaya Bigyan Pratisthan, Rupandehi

Program : Pharmacy Printed Date : 2025-08-22

MERIT QUOTA

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED
MARKS REMARKS

1 50403539 SRAWAN POKHREL 4.62 (Full Paying)

FULL PAYING QUOTA

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED
MARKS REMARKS

1 50403529 ANJANA PUN 4.35 (Full Paying)

2 50403562 SANTOSH KUNWAR 4.20 (Full Paying)

3 50403528 ALFAZ ALI 4.16 (Full Paying)

4 50403668 SAMEER PANDEY 4.05 (Full Paying)

5 50403543 SURAJ PASWAN 4.03 (Lakshit Barga)

6 50403526 BIKRAM GIRI 3.99 (Full Paying)

7 50403561 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 3.95 (Full Paying)

8 50403537 AAYUSH BANIYA 3.95 (Full Paying)

9 50403536 REEMA YADAV 3.95 (Full Paying)

10 50403783 NISHA PATHAK 3.90 (Full Paying)

11 50402723 PRADIP KUMAR BARAI 3.90 (Full Paying)

12 50403694 RAM CHANDRA GHIMIRE 3.80 (Full Paying)

13 50403549 DHARMENDRA YADAV 3.80 (Full Paying)

14 50403555 SANAM YADAV 3.78 (Full Paying)

15 50403533 SITA KUMARI YADAV 3.75 (Full Paying)

16 50403553 MAHESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 3.75 (Full Paying)

17 50403563 RAJESH YADAV 3.70 (Full Paying)

18 50403534 MONIKA POUDYAL 3.70 (Full Paying)

19 50403554 MANI RATNA SHARMA 3.69 (Full Paying)

20 50403547 BIBEK K.C 3.68 (Full Paying)

21 50403552 SAMJHANA YADAV 3.65 (Lakshit Barga)

22 50403695 GANGA BHUSAL 3.60 (Full Paying)



23 50403542 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 3.60 (Full Paying)

24 50403560 SUNIL YADAV 3.58 (Lakshit Barga)

25 50403718 SATYENDRA MANI YADAV 3.55 (Full Paying)

26 50403541 ARJUN YADAV 3.51 (Full Paying)

27 50403532 RICHA CHAUDHARY 3.49 (Full Paying)

28 50403527 AMISHA BUDHA MAGAR 3.35 (Lakshit Barga)

29 50404261 MAMATA KC 3.30 (Full Paying)

30 50403548 MAMATA THARU 3.30 (Full Paying)

31 50403719 AMRITA PAUDEL 3.30 (Full Paying)

32 50403535 YADAV MAMTA RAMKUMAR 3.25 (Full Paying)

33 50403530 BISHNU PRASAD YADAV 3.25 (Full Paying)

LAKSHIT BARGA QUOTA

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED
MARKS REMARKS

TSLC QUOTA QUOTA

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED
MARKS REMARKS

1 50403696 MAMATA SHRESTHA 84.06% (TSLC Quota)

2 50403546 ROSHAN MARASINI 83.72% (TSLC Quota)

3 50403591 RDHIKA PANDEY 79.56% (TSLC Quota)

PASS LIST

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED
MARKS REMARKS

1 50403525 SNEHA THAPA 3.20 (Full Paying)

2 50403544 RAKHI CHAUDHARY 3.20 (Full Paying)

3 50403551 SABITRA POKHREL 3.15 (Full Paying)

4 50403545 PRAKASH GAUTAM 3.10 (Full Paying)

5 50403540 SANGITA CHHETRI GHIMIRE 3.10 (Full Paying)

6 50403557 BHARAT BHANDARI 3.05 (Full Paying)

7 50403550 SITA AGRAHARI BANIYA 3.05 (Full Paying)

8 50403559 NIRAJAN KOIRALA 3.05 (Full Paying)

9 50403538 MAHESH SHRESTHA 2.90 (Full Paying)

10 50403558 MEGHARAJ POUDEL 2.80 (Full Paying)

11 50403556 THANESHWOR NEUPANE 2.75 (Full Paying)



REJECTED APPLICANT

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED
MARKS REMARKS

1 50403531 MAMATA YADAV 3.62

electrical प्राबिधिक धार
पढेकाेले स्वास्थय
Phaymacy पढ्न नपाउने
। (Full Paying)

2 PARMESHWAR NATH GUPTA 3.38 equivalent certificate
nabhayeko (Full Paying)


